Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on November 17, 2025

CFS Date/Time

11/16/25 00:22:15
11/16/25 00:52:09
11/16/25 01:03:18
11/16/25 01:04:19
11/16/25 01:05:13
11/16/25 01:44:21
11/16/25 02:37:13
11/16/25 03:52:46
11/16/25 06:40:49
11/16/25 06:49:00
11/16/25 07:05:24
11/16/25 07:24:15
11/16/25 08:00:49
11/16/25 08:55:00
11/16/25 09:18:28
11/16/25 09:23:28
11/16/25 09:25:43
11/16/25 09:42:04
11/16/25 10:47:15
11/16/25 10:56:36
11/16/25 10:58:47
11/16/25 11:18:06
11/16/25 11:22:20
11/16/25 11:52:23
11/16/25 12:08:33
11/16/25 12:33:40
11/16/25 12:34:48

CFS #

CFS2527578
CFS2527579
CFS2527580
CFS2527581
CFS2527582
CFS2527583
CFS2527585
CFS2527586
CFS2527587
CFS2527588
CFS2527589
CFS2527590
CFS2527591
CFS2527592
CFS2527593
CFS2527594
CFS2527595
CFS2527596
CFS2527597
CFS2527598
CFS2527599
CFS2527600
CFS2527601
CFS2527603
CFS2527604
CFS2527605
CFS2527606

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83P : Perrysville Patrol
83M : Mifflin Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

83PK : Polk Patrol
83CL : Cinnamon Lake
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
88D : Bomb Training
18B : Animal Call/Deer
36 : Larceny

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83M : Mifflin Patrol
83BL : Bailey Lakes

86 : Traffic Stop

92 : Assist Other Law
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

92P : Assist Post 3

36A : Larceny In

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

N WATER ST
PERRYSVILLE
MIFFLIN PATROL
W 13TH ST
MTGMRY TWP RD
POLK PATROL
CINNAMON LAKE
CAMP RD

BUENA VISTA AVE
MIDDLE

E 2ND ST

AMBERWOOD

HAROLD DR
MAINE ST

ARCH ST

US RTE 250 E

US RTE 250

ASHLAND CO RD

IN F/O AU
ASHLAND CO RD

City

LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer
Perrysville Patrol
Mifflin Patrol

911 Call Transfer
Disturbance

Polk Patrol
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Bomb Training
Animal Call/Deer
Larceny

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Mifflin Patrol

Bailey Lakes Patrol
Traffic Stop

Assist Other Law
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

Assist Post 3
Larceny In Progress
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO

APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD

Page 1 of 3



CFS Date/Time

11/16/25 13:04:53
11/16/25 13:29:08
11/16/25 13:47:04
11/16/25 13:47:48
11/16/25 13:56:31
11/16/25 13:58:11
11/16/25 14:10:10
11/16/25 14:13:30
11/16/25 14:37:14
11/16/25 14:47:22
11/16/25 15:22:09
11/16/25 15:27:26
11/16/25 15:56:36
11/16/25 16:15:40
11/16/25 16:41:28
11/16/25 16:45:51
11/16/25 16:48:17
11/16/25 17:09:25
11/16/25 17:26:28
11/16/25 17:40:46
11/16/25 17:58:44
11/16/25 18:01:29
11/16/25 18:03:34
11/16/25 18:08:07
11/16/25 18:15:24
11/16/25 18:33:32
11/16/25 18:50:50
11/16/25 19:15:48
11/16/25 19:29:27
11/16/25 20:00:47
11/16/25 20:01:11
11/16/25 20:01:53
11/16/25 20:16:15
11/16/25 20:56:48

CFS #

CFS2527607
CFS2527608
CFS2527609
CFS2527610
CFS2527611
CFS2527612
CFS2527613
CFS2527614
CFS2527615
CFS2527616
CFS2527617
CFS2527618
CFS2527619
CFS2527620
CFS2527621
CFS2527622
CFS2527623
CFS2527624
CFS2527625
CFS2527626
CFS2527627
CFS2527628
CFS2527629
CFS2527630
CFS2527631
CFS2527632
CFS2527633
CFS2527634
CFS2527635
CFS2527636
CFS2527637
CFS2527638
CFS2527639
CFS2527642

Description

77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
82 : Disabled Vehicle
82 : Disabled Vehicle
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

53 : Civil Standby

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
74A : Trash Dump

91 : 911 Hangup

86 : Traffic Stop

82 : Disabled Vehicle
77 : Citizen Assist

77A : Welfare Check
911T : 911 Call Transfer
F : Fire

77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83RO : Rowsburg Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83P : Perrysville Patrol
62 : Traffic Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83M : Mifflin Patrol
83NK : Nankin Patrol
Dup : Duplicate Call

20 : Domestic Violence
83H : Hayesville Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

SULLIVAN AREA
EDGEHILL AVE
CRIDER RD
ASHLAND CITY AU
S /O 500

ORANGE RD

US RTE 42
TOWNSHIP RD

/ 855

WILEY RD
ASHLAND CO RD
SB 194

ORANGE TWP RD
ASHLAND CO RD
ASHLAND CO RD
ASHLAND CO RD
RUGGLES TWP
SB 187

E MAIN ST

FITCHVILLE

SB 186

JACKSON TWP RD

JACKSON TWP RD

SANDUSKY ST

City

ASHLAND
MANSFIELD

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
SULLIVAN

WEST SALEM

ASHLAND
LAKEVILLE

LOUDONVILLE
GREENWICH

ASHLAND
NEW LONDON

WEST SALEM
WEST SALEM

ASHLAND

Description

Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Disabled Vehicle
Disabled Vehicle
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

Civil Standby
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Trash Dump

911 Hangup
Traffic Stop
Disabled Vehicle
Citizen Assist
Welfare Check
911 Call Transfer
Fire

Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
Rowsburg Patrol
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Perrysville Patrol
Traffic Detall

911 Call Transfer
Mifflin Patrol
Nankin Patrol
Duplicate Call
Domestic Violence
Hayesville Patrol
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
LOUDONVILLE FD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
APD
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CFS Date/Time

11/16/25 20:57:39
11/16/25 20:57:57
11/16/25 21:09:18
11/16/25 21:19:37
11/16/25 21:20:32
11/16/25 22:25:11
11/16/25 22:42:19
11/16/25 22:57:22
11/16/25 23:10:28
11/16/25 23:22:22

CFS #

CFS2527643
CFS2527644
CFS2527647
CFS2527648
CFS2527649
CFS2527650
CFS2527651
CFS2527652
CFS2527653
CFS2527654

Total Records: 71

83J : Jeromesville Patrol
91:
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86:
86 :
91:
92:
77

Description

911 Hangup

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Hangup
Assist Other Law

Citizen Assist

Location

W MAIN ST

US RTE 250 E

US RTE 250 E
/RICH CO LINE

E /O 511
MTGMRY TWP RD
LILAC LN
CENTER ST

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

Jeromesville Patrol
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup
Assist Other Law

Citizen Assist

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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